
The RS PRO Seal of Approval is only awarded after a rigorous quality process to demanding international standards.

RM-F Series 0F
Plug Cable End Panel Mount In-Line Cable End

RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts

“
“
“
“
“
“

2406560
2406561
2406562
2406563
2406564
2406565
2406566

2
3
4
5
7
9

Coax

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

2406491
2406492
2406493
2406495
2406496
2406497
2406498

2
3
4
5
7
9

Coax

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

2406407
2406408
2406409
2406410
2406411
2406412
2406413

2
3
4
5
7
9

Coax

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

“
“
“
“
“
“

Mates
With Or



The RS PRO Seal of Approval is only awarded after a rigorous quality process to demanding international standards.

RM-F Series 1F
Plug Cable End Panel Mount In-Line Cable End

RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts

“
“
“
“
“
“
“
“
“
“

2406568
2406569
2406570
2406571
2406572
2406574
2406575
2406576
2406577
2406578
2406579

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
10
12
14
16

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

2406499
2406500
2406502
2406503
2406504
2406505
2406506
2406507
2406508
2406509
2406510

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
10
12
14
16

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

2406414
2406415
2406417
2406418
2406419
2406420
2406421
2406423
2406424
2406425
2406426

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
10
12
14
16

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

“
“
“
“
“
“
“
“
“
“

Mates
With Or



The RS PRO Seal of Approval is only awarded after a rigorous quality process to demanding international standards.

RM-F Series AF
Plug Cable End Panel Mount In-Line Cable End

RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts

“
“
“

2406588
2406590
2406591
2406592

10
12
15
19

Male
Male
Male
Male

2406520
2406521
2406522
2406523

10
12
15
19

Female
Female
Female
Female

2406435
2406436
2406437
2406439

10
12
15
19

Female
Female
Female
Female

“
“
“

Mates
With Or



The RS PRO Seal of Approval is only awarded after a rigorous quality process to demanding international standards.

RM-F Series 2F
Plug Cable End Panel Mount In-Line Cable End

RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts

“
“
“
“
“
“
“

2406580
2406581
2406582
2406583
2406584
2406585
2406586
2406587

2
3
4
6
8
1+8
16
19

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

2406511
2406512
2406513
2406514
2406515
2406516
2406518
2406519

2
3
4
6
8
1+8
16
19

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

2406427
2406428
2406429
2406430
2406431
2406432
2406433
2406434

2
3
4
6
8
1+8
16
19

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

“
“
“
“
“
“
“

Mates
With Or


