

RM-F Series 0F

Plug Cable End				Р	anel Mount			In-Line Cable End		
RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender		RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender		RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender
2406560	2	Male	Mates With	2406407	2	Female	Or	2406491	2	Female
2406561	3	Male	"	2406408	3	Female	"	2406492	3	Female
2406562	4	Male	"	2406409	4	Female	"	2406493	4	Female
2406563	5	Male	"	2406410	5	Female	"	2406495	5	Female
2406564	7	Male	"	2406411	7	Female	"	2406496	7	Female
2406565	9	Male	"	2406412	9	Female	"	2406497	9	Female
2406566	Coax	Male	"	2406413	Coax	Female	"	2406498	Coax	Female





RM-F Series 1F

Plug Cable End				Р	anel Mount			In-Line Cable End		
RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender		RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender		RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender
2406568	2	Male	Mates With	2406414	2	Female	Or	2406499	2	Female
2406569	3	Male	"	2406415	3	Female	"	2406500	3	Female
2406570	4	Male	"	2406417	4	Female	"	2406502	4	Female
2406571	5	Male	"	2406418	5	Female	"	2406503	5	Female
2406572	6	Male	"	2406419	6	Female	"	2406504	6	Female
2406574	7	Male	"	2406420	7	Female	"	2406505	7	Female
2406575	8	Male	cc .	2406421	8	Female	"	2406506	8	Female
2406576	10	Male	cc .	2406423	10	Female	"	2406507	10	Female
2406577	12	Male	cc .	2406424	12	Female	"	2406508	12	Female
2406578	14	Male	cc .	2406425	14	Female	"	2406509	14	Female
2406579	16	Male	"	2406426	16	Female	"	2406510	16	Female





RM-F Series AF

Plug Cable End				Panel Mount				In-Line Cable End		
RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender		RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender		RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender
2406588	10	Male	Mates With	2406435	10	Female	Or	2406520	10	Female
2406590	12	Male	"	2406436	12	Female	"	2406521	12	Female
2406591	15	Male	"	2406437	15	Female	"	2406522	15	Female
2406592	19	Male	"	2406439	19	Female	"	2406523	19	Female

RS PRO



RM-F Series 2F

Plug Cable End				Р	anel Mount			In-Line Cable End		
RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender		RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender		RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender
2406580	2	Male	Mates With	2406427	2	Female	Or	2406511	2	Female
2406581	3	Male	"	2406428	3	Female	"	2406512	3	Female
2406582	4	Male	"	2406429	4	Female	"	2406513	4	Female
2406583	6	Male	"	2406430	6	Female	"	2406514	6	Female
2406584	8	Male	"	2406431	8	Female	"	2406515	8	Female
2406585	1+8	Male	"	2406432	1+8	Female	"	2406516	1+8	Female
2406586	16	Male	"	2406433	16	Female	"	2406518	16	Female
2406587	19	Male	"	2406434	19	Female	"	2406519	19	Female

